
DRINKS MENU
COFFEE

Local Dusty Ape Coffee 

Double Espresso
Americano
Latte
Flat White
Cappuccino
Mocha

£2.80
£2.95
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.70

Pot of Tea
Pot of Fruit or Speciality Tea
Earl Grey / Red Bush / Decaf 
Red Berries / Assam / Camomile
Green / Peppermint  
Lemon & Ginger

TEA

OTHER HOT DRINKS:
Hot Chocolate 
Chai Latte 
Dirty Chai Latte 

Baileys Latte 
(with Cream & Flake)

Baileys Hot Chocolate
(with Cream & Flake)
 
Hazelnut Hot Chocolate 
(With Cream)

Mint Aero Hot Chocolate
(With Cream & Marshmallows)

Toffee Nut Latte
(With Cream)

Child's Hot Chocolate
Babychino 

Add Marshmallows
Add Whipped Cream
Add Flake
Monin Flavour Syrup

£3.50
£3.50
£3.75

£5.95

£5.95

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£2.50
1.25p

30p
30p
40p
£1.05

£2.60
£2.75

 Oat or Soya Milk Available
(Additional 40p)



DRINKS & CAKES MENU
COLD DRINKS:

ALCOHOL:

MILKSHAKES:

CAKE:

COLA FLOATS:

Carton of Apple Juice
Carton of Orange Juice
Carton of Ribena

Frobisher Apple Juice
Frobisher Orange Juice
Frobisher Mango Juice 

Coke 
Diet Coke
Coke Zero
Sprite
Rio Light
San Pellegrino Lemon
San Pellegrino Orange

J2O Apple & Mango
J2O Apple & Raspberry 
Sparkling Elderflower Presse 
Fentimans Ginger Beer 

Bottle of Still Water
Bottle of Sparkling Water

£1.60
£1.60
£1.60

£3.45
£3.45
£3.45

£1.95
£1.95
£1.95
£1.95
£1.95
£2.10
£2.10

£3.05
£3.05
£3.60
£3.60

£1.95
£1.95

Lager: 
Peroni 
Peroni 0%
Corona
Ramsbury Red Ram 

Cider: 
Thatchers Haze 4.5%
Thatchers Gold 4.8%
Koppaburg Mixed Fruit 4%
Thatchers 0%

Ramsbury Ale:
Farmers Best  3.6%
Golden 4.5%
Blonde 5%
Indian Pale Ale 5.5%
Honeyed Pale 4.1%

Wine & Prosecco
Hidden Road Merlot
Hidden Road Zinfandel
Hidden Road Pinot Grigio
Hidden Road Sauvignon Blanc
Prosecco 

Other:
Tanqueray Gin & Tonic
Gordons Lemon & Tonic 
Crabbies Ginger Beer 

£4.80
£4.80
£4.80
£4.35

£5.25
£5.25
£5.25
£5.25

£4.75
£4.75
£4.75
£4.75
£4.75

£6.60
£6.60
£6.60
£6.60
£7.70

£6.00
£6.00
£4.75

2 Scoops of Rowdey Cow Ice Cream of
Your Choice Blended With Milk

Choose Your Flavour From Our Ice
Cream Cabinet 

£4.50

Add Whipped Cream 25p

Coca Cola With a Scoop of Rowdey Cow
Ice Cream

Choose Your Flavour From Our Ice
Cream Cabinet

£4.20

AFFOGATO:
Scoop of Rowdey Cow Ice Cream Served

With a Shot of Espresso
£4.95

Victoria Sponge
Chocolate Cake
Coffee & Walnut
Carrot & Walnut

Rocky Road
Millionaire Shortbread
Flapjack 
Cherry & Pistachio Brownie
made with dairy & gf ingredients 

Cheese Scone & Butter
Scone with Jam & Butter

Add Clotted Cream

Cream Tea - Scone with Jam,
Butter & Clotted Cream Served
with Pot of Tea

Afternoon Tea to Include
Sandwiches, Selection of Cakes,

Scone with Jam & Clotted Cream
with Pot of Tea (Booking

Essential 48hrs in Advanced)

Standard Afternoon Tea 
(per person)
Prosecco Afternoon Tea
(per person)

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

£3.20
£3.20
£3.05

£3.75

£4.00
£4.25

£1.25

£7.50

£15.00

£20.00


