DRINKS MENU

Local Dusty Ape Coffee

Double Espresso	£2.80
Americano	£2.95
Latte	£3.50
Flat White	£3.50
Cappuccino	£3.50
Mocha	£3.70
TEA	
Pot of Tea	£2.60
Pot of Fruit or Speciality Tea	£2.75
Earl Grey / Red Bush / Decaf	
Red Berries / Assam / Camomile	
Green / Peppermint	
Lemon & Ginger	

OTHER HOT DRINKS:

OTHER HOT DRINK	(5:
Hot Chocolate	£3.50
Chai Latte	£3.50
Dirty Chai Latte	£3.75
Baileys Latte (with Cream & Flake)	£5.95
Baileys Hot Chocolate (with Cream & Flake)	£5.95
Hazelnut Hot Chocolate (With Cream)	£4.50
Mint Aero Hot Chocolate (With Cream & Marshmallows)	£4.50
Toffee Nut Latte (With Cream)	£4.50
Child's Hot Chocolate Babychino	£2.50 1.25p
Add Marshmallows	30p
Add Whipped Cream	30p
Add Flake	40p
Monin Flavour Syrup	£1.05
Oat or Soya Milk Avail	able
(Additional 40p)	







DRINKS & CAKES MENU

COLD DRINKS:

Carton of Apple Juice	£1.60
Carton of Orange Juice	£1.60
Carton of Ribena	£1.60
Frobisher Apple Juice	£3.45
Frobisher Orange Juice	£3.45
Frobisher Mango Juice	£3.45
Coke Diet Coke Coke Zero Sprite Rio Light San Pellegrino Lemon San Pellegrino Orange	£1.95 £1.95 £1.95 £1.95 £1.95 £2.10 £2.10
J2O Apple & Mango	£3.05
J2O Apple & Raspberry	£3.05
Sparkling Elderflower Presse	£3.60
Fentimans Ginger Beer	£3.60
Bottle of Still Water	£1.95
Bottle of Sparkling Water	£1.95
ALCOHOL:	



<u>Lager:</u>	
Peroni	£4.80
Peroni 0%	£4.80
Corona	£4.80
Ramsbury Red Ram	£4.35

£5.25 £5.25
£5.25

Ramsbury Ale:	
Farmers Best 3.6%	£4.75
Golden 4.5%	£4.75
Blonde 5%	£4.75
Indian Pale Ale 5.5%	£4.75
Honeved Pale 4.1%	£4.75

Wine & Prosecco	
Hidden Road Merlot	£6.60
Hidden Road Zinfandel	£6.60
Hidden Road Pinot Grigio	£6.60
Hidden Road Sauvignon Blanc	£6.60
Prosecco	£7.70

Other:	
Tangueray Gin & Tonic	£6.00
Gordons Lemon & Tonic	£6.00
Crabbies Ginger Beer	£4.75
Ciubbles Olliger beer	

MILKSHAKES:

2 Scoops of Rowdey Cow Ice Cream of Your Choice Blended With Milk

Choose Your Flavour From Our Ice Cream Cabinet

£4.50

Add Whipped Cream 25p

COLA FLOATS:

Coca Cola With a Scoop of Rowdey Cow Ice Cream

Choose Your Flavour From Our Ice Cream Cabinet

£4.20

AFFOGATO:

Scoop of Rowdey Cow Ice Cream Served With a Shot of Espresso

£4.95

CAKE:

Victoria Sponge Chocolate Cake Coffee & Walnut Carrot & Walnut	£3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50
Rocky Road Millionaire Shortbread Flapjack Cherry & Pistachio Brownie made with dairy & gf ingredient	£3.20 £3.20 £3.05
Cheese Scone & Butter Scone with Jam & Butter	£4.00 £4.25
Add Clotted Cream	£1.25
Cream Tea - Scone with Jam, Butter & Clotted Cream Served with Pot of Tea	£7.50

Afternoon Tea to Include Sandwiches, Selection of Cakes, Scone with Jam & Clotted Cream with Pot of Tea (Booking Essential 48hrs in Advanced)

Standard Afternoon Tea	£15.00
(per person) Prosecco Afternoon Tea (per person)	£20.00